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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Fri 12/04/2020 TBD Girls V/JV Wrestling  @ Pleasant Hill Tournament Pleasant Hill High School TBD
Sat 12/05/2020 TBD V/JV Wrestling  @ Pleasant Hill Tournament Pleasant Hill High School 5:00 am
Fri 12/11/2020 TBD V/VJ Girls Wrestling  @ Liberty-Wentzville Tournament Liberty High School TBD
Fri 12/11/2020 5:00 pm Wrestling  Quad @ Southern Boone Southern Boone High School 2:00 pm
Tue 12/15/2020 5:00 pm V/JV Wrestling vs. Davis County w/Macon KMS Gym
Fri 12/18/2020 TBD V/JV Wrestling  @ Spartan Duals Moberly High School TBD
Fri 12/18/2020 5:00 pm JV Wrestling  @ Davis Co. JV Tournament Davis County High School
Fri 01/01/2021 TBD Girls Wrestling  @ Wonder Woman Tournament Battle High School TBD
Wed 01/06/2021 5:30 pm V/JV Wrestling  @ Moberly w/Hannibal/Marshall Moberly High School 2:45 pm
Sat 01/09/2021 10:00 am V/JV Wrestling  @ Ottumwa Tournament OTTUMWA HIGH SCHOOL 6:00 am
Sat 01/09/2021 10:30 am Girls Wrestling  @ St. Clair Classic St. Clair High School
Tue 01/12/2021 6:00 pm V/JV Wrestling  vs. Davis County KMS Gym
Fri 01/15/2021 5:30 pm JV Wrestling  @ Centerville Tournament Centerville High School
Sat 01/16/2021 9:30 am Varsity Wrestling  @ Big Red Tournament Centerville High School 6:15 am
Fri 01/22/2021 4:30 pm Girls Wrestling  @ Soaring Eagle Scramble-Liberty North LIBERTY NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
Sat 01/23/2021 9:00 am Varsity Wrestling  @ Platte County Platte County High School 4:15 am
Sat 01/23/2021 9:00 am JV Wrestling  @ Moberly Tournament Moberly High School
Thu 01/28/2021 6:00 pm V/JV Wrestling  @ Ft. Madison w/Centerville Fort Madison High School 2:15 pm
Fri 01/29/2021 5:00 pm V/JV Wrestling  @ Mexico w/Palmyra/Brookfield Mexico High School 1:30 pm
Sat 01/30/2021 9:00 am Varsity Wrestling  @ Odessa Tournament Odessa High School
Thu 02/04/2021 5:00 pm V/JV Wrestling vs. Blair Oaks/Fulton (Sr. Night) William Matthew Middle School
Fri 02/05/2021 TBD Girls Wrestling Districts @ Mexico Mexico High School TBD
Sat 02/06/2021 TBD Girls Wrestling  Districts @ Mexico Mexico High School TBD
Sat 02/06/2021 9:00 am JV Wrestling  @ Hickman Tournament Hickman High School Columbia
Fri 02/12/2021 TBD District Boys Wrestling  @ Chillicothe Chillicothe High School TBD
Sat 02/13/2021 11:00 am District Boys Wrestling  @ Chillicothe Chillicothe High School

Chillicothe Middle School
7:15 am

Thu 02/18/2021 TBD State Wrestling  @ Mizzou Arena Mizzou Arena TBD
Sat 02/20/2021 10:00 am Girls Sectional Wrestling  @ Versailles Versailles High School


